FY 2022-2023 Solid Waste Grant Applications - Scoring Meeting is February 10, 2022

Minumum Amount Minimum Amount .
i L. ) L. Amount ) . ) Total Match | Total Project .
Applicant Priority Project Type* Description Funding Remaining | Acceptable for Same | Acceptable for Reduced | Cash Match In-Kind . Final Score
Requested and In-kind Cost
Scope Scope
3 [Llano County 1 LIDC-CCE Community Collection Event (2) $20,000.00 $244,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $13,000.00 | $7,600.00 | $20,600.00 | $40,600.00 91.4
2 |Lee County 1 Special Waste Scrap Tire Collection Event (2) $16,750.00 $227,250.00 $13,950.00 $13,950.00 $60.00 $8,391.50 $8,451.50 $25,201.50 88.2
10 |Caldwell County/Hays County 1 LIDC-CCE Community Collection Event $24,450.00 $202,800.00 $24,450.00 $22,000.00 $400.00 $9,803.07 $10,203.07 $34,653.07 87.4
(4)/Scrap Tire Event (1)
4 |Fayette County 1 CCs Citizens Collection Station - $39,000.00 $163,800.00 $39,000.00 $24,000.00 $0.00 $11,869.60 | $11,869.60 | $50,869.60 85.1
Warrenton
7 [Burnet County 1 HHW Household Hazardous Waste Event $35,000.00 $128,800.00 $35,000.00 $35,000.00 $50,795.00 | $17,338.00 | $68,133.00 | $103,133.00 85.1
6 |City of Buda 1 HHW Household Hazardous Waste Event $11,250.00 $117,550.00 $11,250.00 $11,250.00 $0.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $13,750.00 83.4
1 |Blanco County 1 HHW Household Hazardous Waste Event $40,000.00 $77,550.00 $40,000.00 $40,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $10,000.00 $50,000.00 79.5
8 [City of Granite Shoals 1 LIDC-CCE Community Collection Event $15,175.00 $62,375.00 $15,175.00 $14,600.00 $5,000.00 $3,392.12 $8,392.12 $23,567.12 74.2
9 |City of Creedmore 1 LIDC-CCE Community Collection Event $19,800.00 $42,575.00 $19,800.00 $17,512.00 $0.00 $3,296.84 $3,296.84 $23,096.84 71.8
5 |[City of Pflugerville CCs Citizens Collection Station - $33,000.00 $9,575.00 $29,000.00 $28,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $33,000.00 71.7
Upgrades
12 |Blanco County 2 LE Local Enforcement $58,000.00 -$48,425.00 $46,267.77 $46,267.77 $0.00 $11,566.94 | $11,566.94 | $69,566.94 73.3
$ 312,425.00 -$57,333.00 $293,892.77 $272,579.77 $74,255.00 $80,758.07 $155,013.07 $467,438.07

Available Funding $264,000.00

Fully Funded Projects

Contingency Projects

Ineligible Projects:
13 |City of Creedmore 2 CCs Citizens Collection Station (2) $8,908.00 -$57,333.00 $8,908.00 $7,908.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8,908.00
Events
11 |City of Kyle 1 SRR Multifamily Residential Recycling $120,000.00 -$177,333.00 $72,000.00 $60,000.00 $20,000.00 | $50,000.00 | $70,000.00 | $190,000.00
Program

*Project Type Key:
LIDC-CCE

HHW

SRR

Special Waste
CCSs

LE

Litter and lllegal Dumping Cleanup/Community Collection Event

Household Hazardous Waste
Source Reduction and Recycling

Special Waste Collection Event- Scrap Tires

Citizens Collection Station
Local Enforcement

** Ineligible Projects: Applicants must score a
minimum of 70 points to be deemed eligible




